승규는 공항화 방법이 있는 사람이 수 있는 것이 같은 것을 수 있는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 가지 않는 것이 같이 있다.	# 050 34545 Vol. <u>m90</u> Page 1175
. · · · ·	A 0 50 3454 - VIII
AOOOO	
A T Kistler, Who	took title as Carole J. Kendrick
ne undersigned, <u>Carole J. Kistier, who</u> Des hereby grant, bargain, sell, assign and set over to _	Jose Bruno Recino
pes hereby grant, bargain, sell, assign and set over to _	, all of the vendee's right, title and interest
	day of
n and to that certain contract for the sale of real estat	te dated the day of
19 <u>81</u> , between <u>K</u>	ip R. Guerrero
	endrick and Carole J. Kendrick
, as seller, and	ourthday ofMay
memor and unit was recorded on the	<u>endrick and Carole</u> <u>ourth</u> day of <u>May</u> <u>Deed</u> records of her with all of the right, title and interest of the undersigned in her with all of the right, title and interest of the assignee
10.81 in Book M-81, Page 7896	been been been been been been been been
KlamathCounty, Oregon/togeth	her with all of the right, title and interest of the undersigned in ersigned hereby covenants with and warrants to the assignee the vendee's interest in the real estate described in said contract the vendee's interest $21, 768, 99$ , with interest thereon
-and to the real estate described therein. The under	the vendee's interest in the real estate described in said contract the vendee's interest in the real estate described in said contract the vendee's interest thereon ce is not more than $21,768,99$ , with interest thereon
above named that the underess	the vendee's interest in the real estate described in sold of the second s
, and deration for this trans	sfer is \$
The true and actual consideration for	sfer is <u>25,000</u> , <u>25,0000</u>
** and by Quitclaim Deed recorded	September 5, 1905 In and by Deed recorded ed to Carole J. Kendrick and by Deed recorded age $1026 \frac{1}{2}$ the Vendor's interest was assigned nents shall be sent to the following address: All West Lee Apt #4, Tunwater, Wa. 98501
the Vendee's Inceres Book M-86, pa	age 1026 2 the volume address:
January 21, 1986 in Book M-86, pa January 21, 1986 in Book M-86, pa to Debria a thange is requested, all tax statem	age 1020 2 nents shall be sent to the following address: z, 411 West Lee Apt #4, Tumwater, Wa. 985.01 December.
Tose Recinor	·····································
Dated this19thday of	<u>December</u> <u>X Causle J. Kustler, Hendrick</u> AROLE J. KISTLER, who took title as CAROLE J.
(Corporate Seal)	K Causte J. who took title as CAROLE J.
	ENDRICK
가장 가장 가장 가장 것은 것을 가장 가장 가장 가장가 가지 않는 것이다. 이 같이 아내는 사람은 것은 것을 것이다. 것은 것은 것은 것을 것을 것을 수 없을 것을 수 있는 것을 것을 수 있는 것을 수 있는 것을 것을 수 있는 것을 수 있는 것을 것을 수 있는 것을 수 있는	
	CORPORATE ACKNOWLEDGMENT
STATE OF andirna ,	STATE OF OREGON, County of) ss.
STATE OF STATE ) ss.	Personally appeared
County of Marian 10 90	who being duly sworn, did say that he is the
Danuary of the above named	instrument is the
- Desourced the Coregoing instrument	sealed in behalf of said corporation by authority of its board of a sealed in behalf of said corporation by authority of its board of a sealed and he acknowledged said instrument to be its voluntary act and deed.
and act active of the second s	Before me: (SEAL)
Behoremen: () Clarcomt (SEAL) - Hickard Clarcomt	Notary Public for Oregon
(SEAL), Andrew Euplice for Andrew 1992	
Notary Bublic for: Way 24, 1992	
** If consideration includes other property or A	/ or value, add the following: "However, the actual consideration." value given or promised which is part of the/the whole consideration."
consists of or includes other property	
(Indicate which)	STATE OF OREGUN,
VENDEE-BUYER'S ASSIGNMENT	STATE OF OREGON,
(Indicate which) VENDEE-BUYER'S ASSIGNMENT OF CONTRACT	County of <u>Klamath</u>
VENDEE-BUYER'S ASSIGNMENT OF CONTRACT	County of <u>Klamath</u> I certify that the within instrument was received for record
VENDEE-BUYER'S ASSIGNMENT	County of <u>Klamath</u> I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the <u>18th</u> day of <u>Jan</u> , 19 <u>90</u>
VENDEE-BUYER'S ASSIGNMENT OF CONTRACT	County of <u>Klamath</u> I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the <u>18th</u> day of <u>Jan.</u> , 19.99 at <u>11:11</u> o'clock <u>A</u> M. and recorded in book <u>M90</u> at <u>11:11</u> Benord of Deeds of said County.
VENDEE-BUYER'S ASSIGNMENT OF CONTRACT TO	County of  Klamath  S    I certify that the within instrument was received for record  I certify that the within instrument was received for record    on the  18th  day of  Jan.    at  11:11  o'clock  AM. and recorded in book  M90    on page  1175  Record of Deeds of said County.    Witness my hand and seal of County affixed.
VENDEE-BUYER'S ASSIGNMENT OF CONTRACT TO After Recording Return to: Mountain Title Co.	County of <u>Klamath</u> I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the <u>18th</u> day of <u>Jan.</u> , 19 <u>99</u> at <u>11:11</u> o'clock <u>A</u> M. and recorded in book <u>M90</u> on page <u>1175</u> Record of Deeds of said County. Witness my hand and seal of County affixed. <u>Evelyn Biehn</u>
VENDEE-BUYER'S ASSIGNMENT OF CONTRACT TO After Recording Return to: Mountain Title Co.	County of <u>Klamath</u> I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the <u>18th</u> day of <u>Jan.</u> , 19 <u>99</u> at <u>11:11</u> o'clock <u>A</u> M. and recorded in book <u>M90</u> at <u>1175</u> Record of Deeds of said County. Witness my hand and seal of County affixed. <u>Evelyn Biehn</u>
VENDEE-BUYER'S ASSIGNMENT OF CONTRACT TO After Recording Return to: Mountain Title Co.	County ofKlamath     I certify that the within instrument was received for record    on the18thday ofJan, 19_90    at11:11o'clockAM. and recorded in bookM90    at175Record of Deeds of said County.    Witness my hand and seal of County affixed.    Evelyn Biehn    County Clerk  Title
VENDEE-BUYER'S ASSIGNMENT OF CONTRACT TO After Recording Return to: Mountain Title Co.	County ofKlamath
VENDEE-BUYER'S ASSIGNMENT OF CONTRACT TO After Recording Return to: Mountain Title Co.	County of Klamath
VENDEE-BUYER'S ASSIGNMENT OF CONTRACT    TO    After Recording Return to: Mountain Title Co.	County ofKlamath     I certify that the within instrument was received for record    on the18thday ofJan, 19_90    at11:11o'clockAM. and recorded in bookM90    at175Record of Deeds of said County.    Witness my hand and seal of County affixed.    Evelyn Biehn    County Clerk  Title
VENDEE-BUYER'S ASSIGNMENT OF CONTRACT    TO    After Recording Return to: Mountain Title Co.	County of